ORDERING GUIDE  Make selections by filling out the top row or highlighting options.
3600
Series Length Output CCT Voltage Control Mounting Finish Accessory
3600 	 16 16” nom 	 L25 	25W
	 L50 	50W
	 L75 	75W
	 L90 	90W
	 L120 	120W

M MARINE GRADE
FINISH
ORDERING GUIDE
3600
Make selections by filling out the top row or highlighting options.
(remote location)
N NONE
PSx*
CU
PENDANT SINGLE X
CUSTOM MOUNT
X=STEM LENGTH (IN INCHES)
PDx* PENDANT DOUBLE X
W WIDE OPTIC
277-480VU2
2 NATATORIUM
24
16" nom
24" nom
SO  SILVER
BL  BLACK
Ax* EXTENDED ARM
36" MAX EXTENDED ARM | 120" MAX PENDANT
WH  WHITE
PTx* PENDANT TRIPLE X
PQx* PENDANT QUAD X
L50
L75
L120
50W
75W
120W
L150
L270
L340
150W
270W
340W
L25 25W
L90 90W
L200 200W
SF* SURGE PROTECTOR
& INLINE FUSE
*SF OPTION REQUIRES VOLTAGE REQUIREMENT TO NOT EXCEED 240VAC / ONLY AVAILABLE ON (U) UNIVERSAL VOLTAGE SYSTEMS
Project
Date
OPTIONAL
WIDE FORWARD THROW
Length
LED Output
Wattage
Lumens
16" 24"
L25 L50 L75 L90 L120 L150
25W 50W 75W 90W 120W 150W
3,500 7,000 10,500 12,600 16,800 21,100
30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
L340
340W
47,600
L270
270W
37,800
L200
200W
28,000
Weight 12 lbs 16 lbs
CCT
24"
16"
LENGTHS (NOM.)
2.
8"

M MARINE GRADE
FINISH
ORDERING GUIDE
3600
Make selections by filling out the top row or highlighting options.
(remote location)
N NONE
PSx*
CU
PENDANT SINGLE X
CUSTOM MOUNT
X=STEM LENGTH (IN INCHES)
PDx* PENDANT DOUBLE X
W WIDE OPTIC
277-480VU2
2 NATATORIUM
24
16" nom
24" nom
SO  SILVER
BL  BLACK
Ax* EXTENDED ARM
36" MAX EXTENDED ARM | 120" MAX PENDANT
WH  WHITE
PTx* PENDANT TRIPLE X
PQx* PENDANT QUAD X
L50
L75
L120
50W
75W
120W
L150
L270
L340
150W
270W
340W
L25 25W
L90 90W
L200 200W
SF* SURGE PROTECTOR
& INLINE FUSE
*SF OPTION REQUIRES VOLTAGE REQUIREMENT TO NOT EXCEED 240VAC / ONLY AVAILABLE ON (U) UNIVERSAL VOLTAGE SYSTEMS
Project
Date
OPTIONAL
WIDE FORWARD THROW
Length
LED Output
Wattage
Lumens
16" 24"
L25 L50 L75 L90 L120 L150
25W 50W 75W 90W 120W 150W
3,500 7,000 10,500 12,600 16,800 21,100
30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
L340
340W
47,600
L270
270W
37,800
L200
200W
28,000
Weight 12 lbs 16 lbs
CCT
24"
16"
LENGTHS (NOM.)
2.
8"